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Nome
57
Ligerinho
REDBULL
TORNADO
FURACAO
MERCENARIO
Xerife
Ministro
TIRIRICA
MARADONA

Anilha
034222
040221
038665
050506
025841
038041
17190
Sispass SC/A 2.8
043286
00000

TORNEIO DE VERAO - AZULAO 29/01/2023
ACPVRP - JOACABA

Dono
Maicon Luis lamb
Julio Reis
JAKSON RAVANELLI
ADRIANO
CLEVERSON
JOAO GUILHERME
Neilor Rodrigues
Jachson Ravaneli
Vanderlei Pires De Mello

MAICON LAMB

Cidade

CAPINZAL
CATANDUVAS
LUZERNA
CAMPOS NOVOS

LUZERNA

10/15 min
64/127
74/115
72/110
84/103
71/103
56/102
60/89
46/69
36/51
36/43

Pontos

0
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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